
3 per yearOil/Filter Change 

Brake Pads/Shoes

Tire Rotation

New Battery 

Alignment Check 

Engine Diagnostic

Front Wiper Blades 

State Safety Inspection

30,000 MFG Service

60,000 MFG Service

90,000 MFG Service

Cooling System Maintenance

National Roadside Assistance

Additional Benefits

Auto Coll ision Deductible Reimbursement (ACDR)

$85 

$150

$30

$150 

$30

$40

$30

$50

$40

$80

$120

$50

$150

$2,400

$500

Benefits 3 Year
Payouts

Per
Service
Payouts

$765

$150

$90

$150

$90

$120

$30

$50

$40

$80

$120

$50

$450

$2,400

$500
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Covers repair or replacement of smart
keys, transponders, and key fobs for a
Covered Vehicle up to $2,000. Non-
programmable key replacement is

covered up to $75 per key, limited to
three keys annually.

Key & Remote
Protection

Dent Repair

Coverage includes removal of
dents and creases on the Covered

Vehicle using Dent Wizard's PDR
repair process.

Rental, Rideshare,
Transportation

Reimbursement of up to $50 per
claim for alternative transportation
like hired car, rideshare, taxi, train,

bus, or rental vehicle while the
covered vehicle is being repaired. 

Emergency Roadside
Assistance

The Emergency Roadside
Assistance Benefit includes lockout
assistance, tire installation, towing

up to 50 miles, battery service, and
winching up to $150 per

occurrence.

Windshield
Repair

Reimbursement of up to $50 per
claim for alternative transportation
like hired car, rideshare, taxi, train,

bus, or rental vehicle while the
covered vehicle is being repaired. 

Additional Benefits

*This program is not available in California. Please see contract for details


