

3 Year

0	Service Payouts	Benefits	3 Year Payouts
-	\$85	Oil/Filter Change 3 per year	\$765
®	\$150	Brake Pads/Shoes	\$150
→	\$30	Tire Rotation	\$90
	\$150	New Battery	\$150
	\$30	Alignment Check	\$90
K	\$40	Engine Diagnostic	\$120
	\$30	Front Wiper Blades	\$30
	\$50	State Safety Inspection	\$50
	\$40	30,000 MFG Service	\$40
	\$80	60,000 MFG Service	\$80
	\$120	90,000 MFG Service	\$120
	\$50	Cooling System Maintenance	\$50
24/7	\$150	National Roadside Assistance	\$450
S ⊕	\$2,400	Additional Benefits	\$2,400
	\$500	Auto Collision Deductible Reimbursement (ACDR)	\$500
			\$500

TOTAL BENEFITS

\$5,085

Additional Benefits





Covers repair or replacement of smart keys, transponders, and key fobs for a Covered Vehicle up to \$2,000. Nonprogrammable key replacement is covered up to \$75 per key, limited to three keys annually.

Dent Repair



Coverage includes removal of dents and creases on the Covered Vehicle using Dent Wizard's PDR repair process.

Rental, Rideshare, Transportation



Reimbursement of up to \$50 per claim for alternative transportation like hired car, rideshare, taxi, train, bus, or rental vehicle while the covered vehicle is being repaired.

Emergency Roadside Assistance



The Emergency Roadside Assistance Benefit includes lockout assistance, tire installation, towing up to 50 miles, battery service, and winching up to \$150 per occurrence.



◆Reimbursement of up to \$50 per claim for alternative transportation like hired car, rideshare, taxi, train, bus, or rental vehicle while the covered vehicle is being repaired.

